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Prequalified 
Topographical Surveyors Professional Services 

Expiry Date: December 18, 2024 
 
 

Company Name Contact 
Name 

Contact # Email 

Genesis Land Surveying Inc. Amar Loai 905-499-2956 
x. 700 

  
info@genesislandsurvey.co

 

 

Ivan B. Wallace Ontario Land 
Surveyor Ltd. (IBW Surveyors 
Ltd.) 

 
Katelyn Lapp 905-623-2205 

x.128 

katelyn.lapp@ibwsurveyors.c
 

 
finance@ibwsurveyors.com 
  

J.D. Barnes Limited Michael J. 
Gorman 

905-477-3600 
x.238 

mgorman@jdbarnes.com 

MTE Consultants Inc. Patrick Levac 519-204-6510 
x.2216 

PLevac@mte85.com  

Rouse Surveyors Inc. Tracy Rouse 416-797-3939 tracy.rouse@rousesurveyors.com 

Stantec Geomatics Ltd. Darryl 
Conway 

647-449-6607 darryl.conway@stantec.com 

Tham Surveying Limited Nidusa 
Sathiyendra 

905-761-6521 tham@thamsurvey.ca 

Mauro Group 
(previously Young   & 
Young Surveying Inc) 

 
Denise 

Sammut 

905-951-6000 dsammut@maurogroup.ca 

 
ART Engineering Inc. 

 
Afanassi 

Ivantchouk 

613-836-0632  
accounting@artengineering.ca 

 
Delph & Jenkins North Ltd. 

 
Kevin Jenkins 

905-841-8526 grahamjenkins@djsurveyors.com 

Callon Dietz Inc.  
Nicole Oulds 

519-673-0220  
noulds@callondietz.com 
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